
GURI WORLD CUP

29th Aug till 4th Sep 2016 -- GURI (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

GIL Woo Chal KR 60 32 1.875 4 7 6 1

OH Sung Uk KR 56 30 1.866 2 9 6 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 11 30 0.366 0 2 1 3

JUNG Hae Chang KR 60 57 1.052 3 9 7 1

BULUT Savas TR 59 56 1.053 2 8 5 2

KIM Byeong Ho KR 51 43 1.186 1 6 6 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1

JUNG Sung Yoon KR 52 32 1.625 2 14 5 2

MORI Yusuke JP 39 26 1.500 0 6 5 3

LEE Sang Dae KR 60 28 2.142 4 9 7 1

CHA Myeong Jong KR 52 33 1.575 2 6 5 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 17 37 0.459 0 2 2 3

KANG In Su KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 1

AGUILAR Mauricio CO 40 57 0.701 2 4 4 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 35 55 0.636 0 4 3 3

KIM Jun Tae KR 60 45 1.333 3 13 4 1

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 47 1.276 3 8 5 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 39 56 0.696 0 4 4 3

LEE Seung Kyun KR 60 46 1.304 4 8 7 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 47 54 0.870 2 6 5 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 39 62 0.629 0 4 3 3

KIM Byung Seob KR 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 1

LE Thanh Tien VN 52 34 1.529 2 12 10 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 15 41 0.365 0 3 1 3

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 7 1

CAMPINO Carlos CO 59 50 1.180 2 7 6 2

LEE Kyo Suk KR 37 41 0.902 0 8 4 3

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 60 30 2.000 4 9 8 1

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 41 63 0.650 2 4 4 2

HAYASHI Namiko JP 41 59 0.694 0 7 6 3

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 43 1.395 4 10 7 1

YOON Seong Su KR 55 52 1.057 2 4 4 2

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 29 37 0.783 0 4 4 3

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 1

UM Sang Pil KR 49 43 1.139 2 5 4 2

CHO Su Hyun KR 46 40 1.150 0 5 5 3

LIM Jung Wan KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 1

YOON Myoung Sin KR 40 46 0.869 2 4 3 2

VO Tan Hoi VN 33 50 0.660 0 4 4 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 45 1.333 3 4 4 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 54 1.111 3 6 5 2

KIM Dong Hwan KR 37 43 0.860 0 4 3 3

MARTINEZ David ES 60 56 1.071 4 5 4 1

CETIN Volkan NL 39 78 0.500 2 4 3 2

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 35 72 0.486 0 5 4 3

KWON Hyeok Min KR 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 1

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 53 50 1.060 2 7 5 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 45 60 0.750 1 5 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 LEE Sang Dae KR 60 28 2.142 4 9 7 1

0 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 60 30 2.000 4 9 8 2

0 GIL Woo Chal KR 60 32 1.875 4 7 6 3

0 LEE Seung Jin KR 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 4

0 KANG In Su KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 5

0 LIM Jung Wan KR 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 6

0 KIM Byung Seob KR 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 7

0 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 43 1.395 4 10 7 8

0 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 7 9

0 LEE Seung Kyun KR 60 46 1.304 4 8 7 10

0 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 11

0 MARTINEZ David ES 60 56 1.071 4 5 4 12

KIM Jun Tae KR 60 45 1.333 3 13 4 13

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 45 1.333 3 4 4 14

KWON Hyeok Min KR 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 15

JUNG Hae Chang KR 60 57 1.052 3 9 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

1 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 47 1.276 3 8 5 1

2 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 54 1.111 3 6 5 2

3 OH Sung Uk KR 56 30 1.866 2 9 6 3

4 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 52 32 1.625 2 14 5 4

5 CHA Myeong Jong KR 52 33 1.575 2 6 5 5

6 LE Thanh Tien VN 52 34 1.529 2 12 10 6

7 CAMPINO Carlos CO 59 50 1.180 2 7 6 7

8 UM Sang Pil KR 49 43 1.139 2 5 4 8

9 NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 53 50 1.060 2 7 5 9

10 YOON Seong Su KR 55 52 1.057 2 4 4 10

11 BULUT Savas TR 59 56 1.053 2 8 5 11

12 AHN Ji Hun KR 47 54 0.870 2 6 5 12

13 YOON Myoung Sin KR 40 46 0.869 2 4 3 13

14 AGUILAR Mauricio CO 40 57 0.701 2 4 4 14

15 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 41 63 0.650 2 4 4 15

16 CETIN Volkan NL 39 78 0.500 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 KIM Byeong Ho KR 51 43 1.186 1 6 6 1

18 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 45 60 0.750 1 5 4 2

19 MORI Yusuke JP 39 26 1.500 0 6 5 3

20 CHO Su Hyun KR 46 40 1.150 0 5 5 4

21 LEE Kyo Suk KR 37 41 0.902 0 8 4 5

22 KIM Dong Hwan KR 37 43 0.860 0 4 3 6

23 CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 29 37 0.783 0 4 4 7

24 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 39 56 0.696 0 4 4 8

25 HAYASHI Namiko JP 41 59 0.694 0 7 6 9

26 VO Tan Hoi VN 33 50 0.660 0 4 4 10

27 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 35 55 0.636 0 4 3 11

28 ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 39 62 0.629 0 4 3 12

29 MORTENSEN Marianne DK 35 72 0.486 0 5 4 13

30 BASTOS Jorge PT 17 37 0.459 0 2 2 14

31 SOINISALO Tapio FI 11 30 0.366 0 2 1 15

32 ECKEL Sylvia NL 15 41 0.365 0 3 1 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


